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Formulacién Capitulo

Auditoria

Periodo

2023

Capitulo
7090 - AYUNTAMIENTO MUNICIPAL DE PADRE LAS CASAS

Presupuesto Periodo Anterior Segun Art. 329

OSi @ No
Destino Porcentaje de Ley Total
INVERSION 40.00%
SERVICIO 31.00%
PERSONAL 25.00%
EDUCACION 4.00%

Total Ingresos : $27,445,909.00
Total Gastos: $27,445,909.00
Diferencia : $0.00

https://cife.hacienda.gob.do/cife/validacion/edicion.jsf?s=jYesNCEM&idEntidad=245501
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Estado Formulacion

Aprobado

Fecha Aprobacion

10/01/2023

$8,233,772.06

$9,880,527.88

$8,233,772.70

$1,097,836.36
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Fuente Financiamiento

20

30

30

30

Fuente Especifica

1955

9995

9996

9998

Formulacion

Organismo Financiador

100

102

102

102

Ingresos

$25,936,960.00

$809,000.00

$457,188.00

$242,761.00

Gasto

$25,936,960.00

$809,000.00

$457,188.00

$242,761.00

Diferencia

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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